CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E

ESP060
51-60 W
ESP
Series
ESP
series
+ LEDs
- LEDs
+ Dim
- Dim
 0-10 V
Dimmer
TRIAC/ELV Dimmer
5
Min Max
ESP040W-0700-56 120 to 277 700 39.2 40 56
ESP040W-0800-42 120 to 277 800 33.6 24 42
ESP040W-0850-42 120 to 277 850 35.7 24 42
ESP040W-0900-42 120 to 277 900 37.8 24 42
ESP040W-0940-33-SS-F1(1) 120 to 277 940 31.0 28 33
ESP040W-0940-43 120 to 277 940 40.4 35 43
ESP050W-1050-42 120 to 277 1050 44.1 24 42
ESP050W-1200-42 120 to 277 1200 50.4 24 42
ESP050W-1400-32 120 to 277 1400 44.8 21 32
ESP050W-1400-34 120 to 277 1400 47.6 23 34
ESP060W-1400-42 120 to 277 1400 58.8 24 42
ESP040E-0800-42 220 to 240 800 33.6 24 42
ESP040E-0850-42 220 to 240 850 35.7 24 42
ESP040E-0900-42 220 to 240 900 37.8 24 42
ESP050E-1050-42 220 to 240 1050 44.1 24 42
ESP050E-1200-42 220 to 240 1200 50.4 24 42
ESP060E-1400-42 220 to 240 1400 58.8 24 42
ESP060E: 41 to 50 W 22
0
to
 2

E
ERP Part Number
Nominal
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Iout
(mA)
Max
Output
Power
(W)
Output
Voltage
Range (Vdc)
ESP040E: 30 to 40 W
ESP050E: 41 to 50 W
12
0
to
 2
77
 V
AC
 N
O
M
IN
AL
IN
PU
T
VO
LT
AG
E
ESP060W: 51 to 60W
ESP050W: 41 to 50W
ESP040W: 30 to 40W
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Plastic Case
L 90 x W 60 x H 27.2 mm

the hot spot)
< 20% > 0.9
Forward-Phase,
Reverse-Phase
& 0 - 10V
1 - 100%
(% of Iout) 400 ms
CC: Constant Current
Notes:
1)  ESPT models with the “-Z1” suffi x exhibit a non-linear 0-10V dimming
profile with dim-to-off : 10V to 8.1V=100%，1V to 0.8V=1%, <0.8V dim-
to-off .
2)  The ESPT driver case must be mounted by using a minimum of two metal
clips. By default, the ESPT driver is shipped with 2 metal clips. Additional
metal clips can be ordered with the following part numbers:
          •  ESPT-CLIPS-100: bag of 100 clips
          •  ESPT-CLIPS-1k: bag of 1000 clips
3)  For additional options of output current and output voltage, contact your
sales representative or send an email to: SaveEnergy@ERP-Power.com
ESPT040     31-40 W
ESPT050     41-50 W
ESPT060     51-60 W
ESPT
Series
Plastic Case
L 87 x W 60 x H 30mm
(L 3.43 x W 2.36 x H 1.18 in)
5
Min Max
ESPT040W-0700-56 120 - 277 700 39.2 40 56
ESPT040W-0800-42-Z1(1) 120 - 277 800 33.6 24 42
ESPT040W-0900-42-Z1(1) 120 - 277 900 37.8 24 42
ESPT050W-1050-42-Z1(1) 120 - 277 1050 44.1 24 42
ESPT050W-1200-42-Z1(1) 120 - 277 1200 50.4 24 42
ESPT050W-1400-34 120 - 277 1400 47.6 23 34
ESPT060W-1400-42-Z1(1) 120 - 277 1400 58.8 24 42
ESPT040E-0800-42 220/230/240 800 33.6 24 42
ESPT040E-0900-42 220/230/240 900 37.8 24 42
ESPT050E-1050-42 220/230/240 1050 44.1 24 42
ESPT050E-1200-42 220/230/240 1200 50.4 24 42
ESPT060E-1400-42 220/230/240 1400 58.8 24 42
ESPT060E: 41 to 50 W 22
0-
24
0

E
ERP Part Number
Nominal
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Iout
(mA)
Max
Output
Power
(W)
Output
Voltage
Range
ESPT040E: 30 to 40 W
ESPT050E: 41 to 50 W
12
0-
27
7